
CLAY COUNTY MINNESOTA

      PAYABLE 2012 TAX EXTENSION RATES 

Unique City or Total Tax

Taxing District County School Township EDA/HRA Watershed Extension Rate

CITIES

BARNESVILLE

300-146-007 55.56784 6.87095 58.88366 2.23452 123.55697 T.C.

300-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

COMSTOCK

400-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 32.97202 0.00000 2.23452 97.95358 T.C.

400-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

DILWORTH

700-152-007 55.70356 33.24812 54.48202 0.00000 2.23452 145.66822 T.C.

700-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

700-2164-007     55.42500 26.87699 54.48202 0.00000 2.23452 139.01853 T.C.

700-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

FELTON

900-2164-066 55.59671 27.13999 29.32532 0.00000 6.72000 118.78202 T.C.

900-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

GEORGETOWN

1000-152-007 55.28535 32.70682 44.75706 0.00000 2.23452 134.98375 T.C.

1000-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

GLYNDON

1100-2164-007 55.41518 26.95388 91.19148 0.00000 2.23452 175.79507 T.C.

1100-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

HAWLEY

1200-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 44.32560 0.00000 2.23452 138.03062 T.C.

1200-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

HITTERDAL

1300-914-066 55.24700 30.97996 46.43100 0.00000 6.72000 139.37796 T.C.

1300-914-066 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

MOORHEAD

1600-152-007 54.63981 33.26820 34.46654 1.13471 2.23452 125.74378 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

1600-152-007 54.63981 33.26820 34.46654 1.13471 2.23452 125.74378 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

1600-2164-007 54.63981 27.26080 34.46654 1.13471 2.23452 119.73638 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

1600-2164-007 54.63981 27.26080 34.46654 1.13471 2.23452 119.73638 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

SABIN

1800-152-007-01 54.11403 31.18967 62.57286 0.00000 2.23452 150.11108 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

1800-152-007-02 54.65522 31.83613 3.12864 0.00000 2.23452 91.85451 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

ULEN

1900-914-066 54.94653 30.68163 26.08878 0.00000 6.72000 118.43693 T.C.

1900-914-066 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT
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TOWNSHIPS

ALLIANCE

01-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 8.22005 0.00000 2.23452 73.20161 T.C.

01-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

01-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 8.22005 0.00000 2.23452 99.44182 T.C.

01-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

BARNESVILLE

02-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 13.88882 0.00000 2.23452 78.87039 T.C.

02-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

CROMWELL

03-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 15.78329 0.00000 2.23452 109.48831 T.C.

03-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

03-914-007 55.71905 31.44427 15.78329 0.00000 2.23452 105.18113 T.C.

03-914-007 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

EGLON

04-2889-007 55.71905 17.66930 16.23449 0.00000 2.23452 91.85736 T.C.

04-2889-007 0.15508 MKT 0.15508 MKT

04-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 16.23449 0.00000 2.23452 109.93950 T.C.

04-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

ELKTON

05-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 16.04578 0.00000 2.23452 101.26014 T.C.

05-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

05-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 16.04578 0.00000 2.23452 81.02734 T.C.

05-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

ELMWOOD

06-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 9.98521 0.00000 2.23452 95.19957 T.C.

06-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

06-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 9.98521 0.00000 2.23452 74.96677 T.C.

06-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

06-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 9.98521 0.00000 2.23452 101.20698 T.C.

06-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

FELTON

07-2164-066 55.71905 27.26080 7.83128 0.00000 6.72000 97.53112 T.C.

07-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

07-2854-066 55.71905 4.27200 7.83128 0.00000 6.72000 74.54232 T.C.

07-2854-066 0.20790 MKT 0.20790 MKT

FLOWING

08-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 7.36255 0.00000 2.23452 92.57692 T.C.

08-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

08-2164-066 55.71905 27.26080 7.36255 0.00000 6.72000 97.06239 T.C.

08-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

08-914-007 55.71905 31.44427 7.36255 0.00000 2.23452 96.76039 T.C.

08-914-007 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT
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GEORGETOWN

09-2164-066 55.71905 27.26080 11.41681 0.00000 6.72000 101.11665 T.C.

09-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

09-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 11.41681 0.00000 2.23452 102.63858 T.C.

09-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

09-152-066 55.71905 33.26820 11.41681 0.00000 6.72000 107.12406 T.C.

09-152-066 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

09-2527-066 55.71905 6.88800 11.41681 0.00000 6.72000 80.74385 T.C.

09-2527-066 0.50738 MKT 0.50738 MKT

GLYNDON

10-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 4.98541 0.00000 2.23452 90.19978 T.C.

10-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

10-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 4.98541 0.00000 2.23452 96.20719 T.C.

10-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

GOOSE PRAIRIE

11-914-007 55.71905 31.44427 20.34444 0.00000 2.23452 109.74228 T.C.

11-914-007 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

11-914-066 55.71905 31.44427 20.34444 0.00000 6.72000 114.22775 T.C.

11-914-066 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

HAGEN

12-2164-066 55.71905 27.26080 12.10392 0.00000 6.72000 101.80376 T.C.

12-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

12-2854-066 55.71905 4.27200 12.10392 0.00000 6.72000 78.81496 T.C.

12-2854-066 0.20790 MKT 0.20790 MKT

12-914-066 55.71905 31.44427 12.10392 0.00000 6.72000 105.98723 T.C.

12-914-066 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

HAWLEY

13-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 15.51974 0.00000 2.23452 109.22475 T.C.

13-150-007 0.13054 0.13054 MKT

HIGHLAND GROVE

14-2889-007 55.71905 17.66930 21.91759 0.00000 2.23452 97.54047 T.C.

14-2889-007 0.15508 MKT 0.15508 MKT

14-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 21.91759 0.00000 2.23452 115.62261 T.C.

14-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

14-914-007 55.71905 31.44427 21.91759 0.00000 2.23452 111.31543 T.C.

14-914-007 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

14-914-066 55.71905 31.44427 21.91759 0.00000 6.72000 115.80091 T.C.

14-914-066 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

HOLY CROSS

15-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 6.59513 0.00000 2.23452 71.57669 T.C.

15-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

15-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 6.59513 0.00000 2.23452 97.81690 T.C.

15-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

HUMBOLDT

16-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 11.74289 0.00000 2.23452 76.72445 T.C.

16-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT
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KEENE

17-2164-066 55.71905 27.26080 12.36716 0.00000 6.72000 102.06700 T.C.

17-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

17-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 12.36716 0.00000 2.23452 106.07217 T.C.

17-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

17-914-007 55.71905 31.44427 12.36716 0.00000 2.23452 101.76500 T.C.

17-914-007 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

17-914-066 55.71905 31.44427 12.36716 0.00000 6.72000 106.25047 T.C.

17-914-066 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

KRAGNES

18-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 7.10148 0.00000 2.23452 92.31584 T.C.

18-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

18-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 7.10148 0.00000 2.23452 98.32325 T.C.

18-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

KURTZ

19-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 9.17568 0.00000 2.23452 100.39746 T.C.

19-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

MOLAND

20-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 7.79382 0.00000 2.23452 93.00819 T.C.

20-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

20-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 7.79382 0.00000 2.23452 99.01560 T.C.

20-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

MOORHEAD

21-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 4.59680 0.00000 2.23452 89.81117 T.C.

21-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

21-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 4.59680 0.00000 2.23452 95.81858 T.C.

21-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

MORKEN

22-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 12.18587 0.00000 2.23452 97.40023 T.C.

22-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

22-2164-066 55.71905 27.26080 12.18587 0.00000 6.72000 101.88571 T.C.

22-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

22-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 12.18587 0.00000 2.23452 103.40764 T.C.

22-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

OAKPORT

23-152-007 55.71905 33.26820 10.69911 0.00000 2.23452 101.92089 T.C.

23-152-007 0.21332 MKT 0.21332 MKT

PARKE

24-2889-007 55.71905 17.66930 12.45051 0.00000 2.23452 88.07338 T.C.

24-2889-007 0.15508 MKT 0.15508 MKT

24-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 12.45051 0.00000 2.23452 77.43207 T.C.

24-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

24-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 12.45051 0.00000 2.23452 106.15552 T.C.

24-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

24-150-000 55.71905 35.75144 12.45051 0.00000 103.92100 T.C.

24-150-000 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

24-548-007 55.71905 5.76400 12.45051 0.00000 2.23452 76.16808 T.C.

24-548-007 0.02299 MKT 0.02299 MKT
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RIVERTON

25-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 7.51619 0.00000 2.23452 92.73055 T.C.

25-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

25-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 7.51619 0.00000 2.23452 101.22120 T.C.

25-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

SKREE

26-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 19.96702 0.00000 2.23452 84.94859 T.C.

26-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

26-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 19.96702 0.00000 2.23452 113.67204 T.C.

26-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

SPRING PRAIRIE

27-2164-007 55.71905 27.26080 12.57036 0.00000 2.23452 97.78473 T.C.

27-2164-007 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

27-150-007 55.71905 35.75144 12.57036 0.00000 2.23452 106.27538 T.C.

27-150-007 0.13054 MKT 0.13054 MKT

TANSEM

28-146-007 55.71905 7.02799 12.79031 0.00000 2.23452 77.77187 T.C.

28-146-007 0.25709 MKT 0.25709 MKT

28-548-007 55.71905 5.76400 12.79031 0.00000 2.23452 76.50788 T.C.

28-548-007 0.02299 MKT 0.02299 MKT

28-548-000 55.71905 5.76400 12.79031 0.00000 74.27336 T.C.

28-548-000 0.02299 MKT 0.02299 MKT

ULEN

29-914-066 55.71905 31.44427 14.24585 0.00000 6.72000 108.12916 T.C.

29-914-066 0.48314 MKT 0.48314 MKT

VIDING

30-2164-066 55.71905 27.26080 10.69432 0.00000 6.72000 100.39416 T.C.

30-2164-066 0.13999 MKT 0.13999 MKT

30-2854-066 55.71905 4.27200 10.69432 0.00000 6.72000 77.40537 T.C.

30-2854-066 0.20790 MKT 0.20790 MKT


